
Ajian Jaran Goyang Mobile APPS
by Putri Ayuningtyas; Nora Yuniar Setyaputri

Submission date: 26-Apr-2021 02:38PM (UTC-0700)
Submission ID: 1570711575
File name: 373-Article_Text-1437-1-10-20210427.pdf (221.39K)
Word count: 3094
Character count: 20279



4



5

8

14

16

17

24



12



1

2

4

19

20



10

18



9

13

15

25



7

11

21

22

23







3



4

6







12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

Ajian Jaran Goyang Mobile APPS
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

bloghimakiunila.blogspot.com
Internet Source

makmunhasibuan.files.wordpress.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Islam Negeri
Mataram
Student Paper

bk.fip.um.ac.id
Internet Source

fr.scribd.com
Internet Source

harycalonpsikolog.wordpress.com
Internet Source

garuda.ristekbrin.go.id
Internet Source

irmatn07.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Jakarta
Student Paper



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

jurnal.fkip.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

mahad-aljamiah.iainjambi.ac.id
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

eprints.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.iainpurwokerto.ac.id
Internet Source

www.slideshare.net
Internet Source

bukuchalisa.wordpress.com
Internet Source

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

journal.unesa.ac.id
Internet Source

widuri.raharja.info
Internet Source



22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

www.scilit.net
Internet Source

zombiedoc.com
Internet Source

bolandcapzlock.wordpress.com
Internet Source

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source


